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CHECK CHECK ACCOUNT INVOICE

   NUMBER DATE       VENDOR               NUMBER                        DESCRIPTION                                                                            AMOUNT

    60636 01/06/2022 806 TECHNOLOGIES, IN 211 E 11 6399 00 999 2 24 000 District and Campus Improvement Planning Software          2,750.00

    60637 01/06/2022 ABCO FIRE PROTECTION 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 ANNUAL FIRE SPRINKLER INSPECTION          2,850.00

    60638 01/06/2022 ACE MART RESTAURANT 199 E 11 6399 47 001 0 22 000 Culinary classroom supplies, Buyboard contract 598-19, Project Code            961.18

33093366

    60639 01/06/2022 ADVANCE ELEVATOR 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 MAINT. FOR ELEVATOR JAN. 2022            225.00

    60640 01/06/2022 ALAN ASHLEY WELDING 199 E 51 6629 00 999 0 99 000 Sheet Metal Around Dust Collector Fab          7,250.00

    60641 01/06/2022 AMAZON 461 E 61 6399 00 999 0 99 000 Storage Bins for Snack Packs            175.76

    60642 01/06/2022 AT&T MOBILITY 199 E 41 6259 00 750 0 99 000 IPad Service for 2021-2022 School Year            227.94

    60643 01/06/2022 AUTOZONE INC 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 BRAKE CLEANER BLUE SHOP TOWELS, AIR FRESHENERS FOR ALL VEHICLES            156.14

    60644 01/06/2022 BERRY, CHARLES 199 E 11 6219 00 999 0 23 PT0 Physical Therapy Services for the 2021-2022 School Year            500.00

    60645 01/06/2022 BIG SPRING BASEBALL 180 E 36 6411 82 001 0 91 000 POWERLIFTING TEAM MEALS ON 1/8/2022             30.00

    60645 01/06/2022 BIG SPRING BASEBALL 180 E 36 6412 82 001 0 91 000 POWERLIFTING TEAM MEALS ON 1/8/2022            172.50

    60646 01/06/2022 BIG SPRING ATHLETICS 180 E 36 6412 82 001 0 91 000 ENTRY FEE FOR BOYS & GIRLS POWERLIFTING MEET ON 1/8/2022            700.00

    60647 01/06/2022 BLUE STAR BUS SALES 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 AIR LINE CONNECTOR AND AIR VALUE FORA BUS             85.46

    60648 01/06/2022 CAIN ELECTRICAL SUPP 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 LIGHTING SUPPLIES INVOICES 0721-1010287/0721-1010286          3,968.66

    60649 01/06/2022 CAPROCK COLOR GUARD 199 E 36 6412 06 001 0 99 000 CCGC Winter Guard membership/contest fees   (Sonia Carrion-Band)            600.00

    60650 01/06/2022 CAROLINA BIOLOGICAL 199 E 11 6399 22 001 0 11 000 Lab materials for Science dept.   (Julie Combes-Science)            289.36

    60651 01/06/2022 CDW GOVERNMENT INC 199 E 11 6399 51 001 0 22 000 Premium semigloss poster paper   (Lisa Telchik-VOE)            296.06

    60651 01/06/2022 CDW GOVERNMENT INC 199 E 11 6399 00 103 0 11 000 Classroom Ink Cartridges (78A & 36A)          1,354.58

    60652 01/06/2022 CITY OF LAMESA 199 E 51 6259 01 906 0 99 000 Water Bill for 2021-2022 School Year          2,563.47

    60653 01/06/2022 COMMUNITIES IN SCHOO 211 E 61 6299 00 999 2 24 000 CIS employees at all campuses for 21-22 school year         16,666.67

    60654 01/06/2022 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 SAFETY CONES FOR FOLLIS TOURN            107.82

    60654 01/06/2022 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 central office kitchen sink supplies              3.99

    60654 01/06/2022 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 BOLT FOR NUMBER 5              4.05

    60654 01/06/2022 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 FAUCET FOR KITCHEN AT CENTRAL OFFICE             65.89

    60654 01/06/2022 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 53 6399 00 999 0 11 000 Masonry Bits for Technology Dept.             44.94

    60655 01/06/2022 DENNING CONSULTANTS 199 E 41 6299 00 750 0 99 000 Assisted with TRS, Payroll, Bank Recon and Year End            742.50

    60656 01/06/2022 DW'S SURPLUS BUILDIN 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 quote for l.i.s.d. cabinet doors an drawer fronts for new bus barn offices          3,744.41

    60657 01/06/2022 FOLLETT LIBRARY RESO 199 E 12 6329 18 001 0 11 000 Library books for circulation.  (Jessica Washington-Library)            180.55

    60658 01/06/2022 GARCIA, STEVE 180 E 36 6411 73 001 0 91 000 MEAL EXPENSES FOR BASEBALL CONVENTION ON 1/13-15/22 FOR HEAD COACH &            558.00

ASSISTANT

    60659 01/06/2022 Global Vending Group 211 E 11 6395 00 103 2 24 000 Bookworm Vending Machines for North and South Elementary          5,045.00

    60659 01/06/2022 Global Vending Group 211 E 11 6395 00 105 2 24 000 Bookworm Vending Machines for North and South Elementary          5,045.00

    60660 01/06/2022 HELLAS CONSTRUCTION, 199 E 81 6629 00 999 0 99 000 Baseball & Softball Field Outfield Turf/Fencing- 1GPA Purchasing        564,040.82

Cooperative

    60661 01/06/2022 HENRY NORRIS AGENCY 199 E 41 6299 03 750 0 99 000 Prop/Health Insurance Consulting 2021-2022 School Year          5,000.00

    60662 01/06/2022 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SE 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 SUPPLIES NEEDED FOR NEW BUS BARN            491.60

    60662 01/06/2022 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SE 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 WASHER AND DRYER FR NEW BUS BARN          1,398.96

    60662 01/06/2022 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SE 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 Shop, maintenance and grounds supplies - ladders, air hoses, regulators          1,046.45
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    60662 01/06/2022 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SE 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 STEEL GARAGE SHELVING UNITS FOR NEW BUS BARN          4,749.00

    60663 01/06/2022 INTERQUEST DETECTION 199 E 52 6299 00 999 0 99 000 Contraband Inspection Services Utilizing Non-Aggressive Detection Canines            600.00

    60664 01/06/2022 JOHNSON PUMPING INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 PUMP GREASE TRAPS AT MIDDLE SCHOOL            650.00

    60665 01/06/2022 LAMESA AREA CHAMBER 199 E 61 6495 00 999 0 99 000 Chamber of Commerce Dues            550.00

    60666 01/06/2022 LAMESA ISD OPERATING 199 E 51 6499 00 907 0 99 000 CHRISTMAS LUNCHEON FOR MAINT/TRANSP            245.00

    60666 01/06/2022 LAMESA ISD OPERATING 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 Maint/Transp Staff Appreciation meal             30.00

    60666 01/06/2022 LAMESA ISD OPERATING 199 E 51 6499 00 907 0 99 000 Maint/Transp Staff Appreciation meal              0.00

    60666 01/06/2022 LAMESA ISD OPERATING 199 E 41 6499 00 702 0 99 000 School Board Meeting Meals for 2021-2022 School Year             40.00

    60667 01/06/2022 LAMESA MAILING/PACKI 199 E 41 6399 03 750 0 99 000 Mailing Service - 2021-2022            997.45

    60668 01/06/2022 LAMESA TIRE & BATTER 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 TIRE REPAIRED NUMBER 69             20.00

    60669 01/06/2022 LEARNING A-Z 199 E 11 6399 00 105 0 36 000 S.E. Reading A - Z  Renewal          1,836.00

    60670 01/06/2022 LEVELLAND BAND BOOST 199 E 36 6412 06 001 0 99 000 Lunch meal for band student at Area Auditions on Jan. 8, 2022   (Sonia              8.00

Carrion-Band)

    60671 01/06/2022 M&M EXTERMINATORS 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 SPRAYED ALL CAMPUSES AND CENTRAL OFFICE AND NEW BUS BARN            829.00

    60671 01/06/2022 M&M EXTERMINATORS 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 SPRAYED ROOM 34-39 SE            249.00

    60672 01/06/2022 MSB CONSULTING GROUP 199 E 21 6299 00 999 0 11 000 MSB Fees for 2021-2022 School Year            626.63

    60673 01/06/2022 NAPA AUTO PARTS 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 PARTS WASHER BRUSH             14.99

    60674 01/06/2022 Navigate360, LLC 211 E 52 6299 00 999 2 24 000 Elementary, Middle School, and High School - Onsite service/Site Mapping         12,600.00

    60675 01/06/2022 PAYTON PLUMBING INC 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 BEARING FOR GENERAL WIRE SEWER MACHINE            285.60

    60675 01/06/2022 PAYTON PLUMBING INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 WORK DONE ON NEW BUS BARN RESTROOMS, KITCHEN,SHOP          5,559.76

    60676 01/06/2022 PHOENIX ENTERPRISES 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 ZYME AWAY          2,681.04

    60677 01/06/2022 Premier Ford Of Lame 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 FUEL FILLER PIPE FOR NUMBER 58            616.67

    60677 01/06/2022 Premier Ford Of Lame 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 REAR SHOCK ABSORBERS FOR NUMBER 50            201.66

    60678 01/06/2022 PROFESSIONAL TURF PR 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 BRAKE CONTROL MODULE FOR A TORO            216.08

    60678 01/06/2022 PROFESSIONAL TURF PR 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 SAFETY SWITCH FOR A TORO             56.35

    60678 01/06/2022 PROFESSIONAL TURF PR 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 SAFETY SWITCH FOR A TORO             11.39

    60679 01/06/2022 QuaverEd 199 E 11 6321 37 105 0 11 000 S.E. Music Curriculum - Pre - K          1,855.00

    60680 01/06/2022 Rick's Paint & Body 199 E 52 6249 00 908 0 99 000 REFINISH HOOD ON SRO UNIT NUMBER 40            500.00

    60681 01/06/2022 RITCHIE, JOY 199 E 11 6299 00 999 0 23 SPE Speech Services and Supervision from October 2021 to June 2022            280.00

    60682 01/06/2022 RMA TOLL PROCESSING 199 E 41 6499 03 750 0 99 000 Toll Bill Lic #142-6087              7.09

    60682 01/06/2022 RMA TOLL PROCESSING 199 E 41 6499 03 750 0 99 000 Toll Bill Lic #142-6092             10.92

    60683 01/06/2022 SHI-GOVERNMENT SOLUT 199 E 11 6399 00 999 0 11 000 Microsoft Office Yearly License Renewal for the District-All Campuses         10,137.00

    60684 01/06/2022 SNAP-ON TOOLS 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 SOCKETS FOR SHOP            236.10

    60685 01/06/2022 SNYDER ISD-ATHLETICS 180 E 36 6412 82 001 0 91 000 ENTRY FEE FOR BOYS & GIRLS POWERLIFTING MEET ON 1/13/2022            700.00

    60685 01/06/2022 SNYDER ISD-ATHLETICS 180 E 36 6411 82 001 0 91 000 POWERLIFTING TEAM MEALS ON 1/13/2022             28.00

    60685 01/06/2022 SNYDER ISD-ATHLETICS 180 E 36 6412 82 001 0 91 000 POWERLIFTING TEAM MEALS ON 1/13/2022            168.00

    60686 01/06/2022 STANTON BUFFALO BOOS 180 E 36 6411 76 001 0 91 000 HS GIRLS BASKETBALL TEAM MEALS ON 12/09/2021             32.00

    60686 01/06/2022 STANTON BUFFALO BOOS 180 E 36 6412 76 001 0 91 000 HS GIRLS BASKETBALL TEAM MEALS ON 12/09/2021            112.00

    60687 01/06/2022 STOCK AND PETAL 199 E 41 6499 00 702 0 99 000 Sympathy Plant for Board Member            107.00
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    60687 01/06/2022 STOCK AND PETAL 199 E 41 6499 00 702 0 99 000 Sympathy Flowers for Board Member            107.00

    60688 01/06/2022 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 00 001 0 11 000 Copier Lease Charges for 2021-2022 school year            873.35

    60688 01/06/2022 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 00 041 0 11 000 Copier Lease Charges for 2021-2022 school year            524.01

    60688 01/06/2022 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 00 103 0 11 000 Copier Lease Charges for 2021-2022 school year            524.02

    60688 01/06/2022 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 00 105 0 11 000 Copier Lease Charges for 2021-2022 school year            938.50

    60688 01/06/2022 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 50 004 0 26 LSA Copier Lease Charges for 2021-2022 school year            174.67

    60688 01/06/2022 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 240 E 35 6269 00 909 0 99 000 Copier Lease Charges for 2021-2022 school year            174.67

    60688 01/06/2022 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 21 6269 00 999 0 23 000 Copier Lease Charges for 2021-2022 school year            174.67

    60688 01/06/2022 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 180 E 36 6269 00 901 0 91 000 Copier Lease Charges for 2021-2022 school year            174.67

    60688 01/06/2022 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 00 041 0 28 DAE Copier Lease Charges for 2021-2022 school year            174.67

    60688 01/06/2022 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 51 6269 00 907 0 99 000 Copier Lease Charges for 2021-2022 school year            174.67

    60688 01/06/2022 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 41 6269 00 750 0 99 000 Copier Lease Charges for 2021-2022 school year            174.67

    60689 01/06/2022 TeacherMade.com 199 E 11 6399 21 103 0 30 000 Teacher Made Pro license            173.06

    60689 01/06/2022 TeacherMade.com 199 E 11 6399 22 103 0 11 000 Teacher Made Pro license             34.61

    60689 01/06/2022 TeacherMade.com 199 E 11 6399 17 103 0 11 000 Teacher Made Pro license            173.06

    60690 01/06/2022 TEXAS DEPT OF PUBLIC 199 E 41 6299 00 750 0 99 000 Clearing House Record Retrieval - 2021-2022 School Year             18.00

    60691 01/06/2022 TXU ELECTRIC 199 L 00 2110 01 000 0 00 000 Electric Service for 2021-2022 School Year INVOICES            751.18

055252805566/055277811453

    60691 01/06/2022 TXU ELECTRIC 199 E 51 6259 03 906 0 99 000 Electric Service for 2021-2022 School Year INVOICES         16,054.88

055252805566/055277811453

    60692 01/06/2022 UNITED SUPERMARKETS 199 E 11 6399 47 001 0 22 000 Groceries and items needed for Intro and Advanced Culinary Dec. labs.            763.94

(Kevin Pedroza-Culinary)

    60692 01/06/2022 UNITED SUPERMARKETS 199 E 36 6399 47 001 0 22 000 BBQ teams supplies and materials  (Kevin Pedroza-Culinary)            479.47

    60692 01/06/2022 UNITED SUPERMARKETS 199 E 36 6399 47 001 0 22 000 Expenses for BBQ team practice   (Kevin Pedroza-Culinary)            299.54

    60693 01/06/2022 UNIVERSITY OF TEXAS 199 E 36 6399 66 001 0 99 000 Study materials for UIL competition   (Justin Lindsey-UIL)            103.00

    60694 01/06/2022 VERA, XAVIER 180 E 36 6299 76 001 0 91 000 HS BASKETBALL CLOCK OPERATOR ON 12/7/2021             30.00

    60695 01/06/2022 VEXUS FIBER 199 E 51 6259 33 999 0 99 000 Internet and Phone for 2021-22 School Year          1,501.46

    60696 01/06/2022 WALKER SIMS OIL COMP 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 Unleaded and Diesel Fuel for 2021-2022 school year          6,252.77

    60697 01/06/2022 WEST TEXAS GRAPHICS 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 BLACK BUS NUMBERS             93.00

    60697 01/06/2022 WEST TEXAS GRAPHICS 199 E 23 6499 00 041 0 99 000 LMS Staff Appreciation: GT embroidery on sweatshirts             20.00

    60697 01/06/2022 WEST TEXAS GRAPHICS 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 Golden Tor Canvases            425.80

    60697 01/06/2022 WEST TEXAS GRAPHICS 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 Golden Tor Canvases            425.80

    60698 01/06/2022 YATES CARPET INC 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 FLOORING SUPPLIES FOR NEW BUS BARN          1,055.39

    60698 01/06/2022 YATES CARPET INC 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 STM LAMESA MIDDLE SCHOOL REPAIRS FROM STORM HALLS, BRICK, COVEBASE          3,510.96

    60699 01/11/2022 Capital One/Walmart 199 E 11 6399 47 001 0 22 000 Paper goods, cleaning supplies, etc. for Culinary dept.   (Kevin            313.11

Pedroza-Culinary)

    60699 01/11/2022 Capital One/Walmart 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 CLOCKS FOR NEW BUS BARN, SUPPLIES FOR CUSTODIANS, SUPPLIES FOR TRANS             30.68

    60699 01/11/2022 Capital One/Walmart 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 CLOCKS FOR NEW BUS BARN, SUPPLIES FOR CUSTODIANS, SUPPLIES FOR TRANS             49.92

    60699 01/11/2022 Capital One/Walmart 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 CLOCKS FOR NEW BUS BARN, SUPPLIES FOR CUSTODIANS, SUPPLIES FOR TRANS             83.88
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    60704 01/11/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 11 6399 45 001 0 22 000 Misc. supplies for shop/class.  (Albert Vara-Building Trades)             62.33

    60704 01/11/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 11 6399 47 001 0 22 000 Blowtorch for Culinary dept for food preparation   (Kevin             45.59

Pedroza-Culinary)

    60704 01/11/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 HILLMAN FOR 114 NE 14TH BUS BARN             49.36

    60704 01/11/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 180 E 36 6399 00 001 0 91 000 COMMAND STRIPS FOR FOLLIS TOURNAMENT             22.00

    60704 01/11/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 tape caution used for follis tourn             18.99

    60704 01/11/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 SAFETY CONES FOR FOLLIS TOURN.            148.15

    60704 01/11/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 COUPLING MERCHANT FOR MS CONCESSION              4.36

    60704 01/11/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 CABINETS, PAINT, DOORS FOR AUTOMATED SHOP             65.58

    60704 01/11/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 CENTRAL OFFICE SINK REPAIR AND TOOL BOX            289.25

    60704 01/11/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 CHALK REEL FOR NEW BUS BARN              8.26

    60704 01/11/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 LADDER STEP FOR NEW BUS BARN             53.19

    60704 01/11/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 BIT STEP SWITCH FOR SE             67.43

    60704 01/11/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 WEB PATH FOR BUS BARN             15.19

    60704 01/11/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 SUPPLIES FOR SE general maintenance             98.33

    60704 01/11/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 HARDWARE FOR SE FOR general maintenance repairs             17.10

    60704 01/11/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 STM MS LIBRARY TO PUT UP WALLS            360.06

    60704 01/11/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 SUPPLIES FOR NEW BUS BARN SHOP             52.24

    60704 01/11/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 PAINT FOR EXTERIOR FOR NEW BUS BARN SHOP            358.74

    60704 01/11/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 NEW BUS BARN PART NEEDED              9.49

    60704 01/11/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 HARDWARE FOR SE CAMPUS            208.00

    60704 01/11/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 180 E 36 6399 70 001 0 91 000 LOCKS FOR FOOTBALL EQUIPMENT AT THE HIGH SCHOOL             21.83

    60704 01/11/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 HS TENNIS COURTS SUPPLIES            185.14

    60704 01/11/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 Plywood and hardware for maintenance work            590.71

    60705 01/11/2022 ANDREWS ISD 180 E 36 6412 76 041 0 91 000 MS GIRLS BASKETBALL TOURNAMENT ENTRY FEE FOR A & B TEAMS            400.00

    60706 01/11/2022 LAMESA ISD OPERATING 199 E 41 6499 00 702 0 99 000 School Board Meeting Meals for 2021-2022 School Year             40.00

    60707 01/11/2022 LAMESA MOVIELAND THE 199 E 11 6412 00 103 0 23 000 Tors Student Field Trip to Movieland for Money and Social Skills 1/12/22             60.00

    60708 01/11/2022 SPORTS ATTACK 180 E 36 6395 00 001 0 91 000 BASEBALL PITCHING MACHINE          6,159.00

    60709 01/12/2022 CITY OF LAMESA 180 E 36 6499 81 001 0 91 000 SOFTBALL FIELD RENTAL FEE            200.00

    60710 01/13/2022 ALL SAINTS EPISCOPAL 180 E 36 6412 74 001 0 91 000 TENNIS TOURNAMENT ENTRY FEE            175.00

    60711 01/13/2022 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 00 001 0 30 000 Office Supplies for LHS CIS Site Coordinator - T Garza             77.64

    60712 01/13/2022 AMERICAN MEDICAL GRO 199 E 34 6219 00 908 0 99 000 DOT DRUG AND ALCOHOL TEST FOR DON RAWLINGS AND SAMUEL SANCHEZ            160.00

    60713 01/13/2022 ARAMARK  CHICAGO LOC 240 E 35 6299 00 909 0 99 000 Food Service Management Company Fees 2021-2022         50,474.57

    60714 01/13/2022 ATMOS ENERGY 199 E 51 6259 04 906 0 99 000 Gas Usage for 2021-2022 School Year         11,778.65

    60715 01/13/2022 AUTOZONE INC 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 BATTERY FOR Bus NUMBER 17            103.59

    60716 01/13/2022 B & J WELDING SUPPLY 199 E 11 6399 31 001 0 22 000 Welding shop supplies for Spring semester            486.99

    60717 01/13/2022 BIG SPRING ATHLETICS 180 E 36 6412 74 001 0 91 000 TENNIS TOURNAMENT ENTRY FEE            150.00

    60718 01/13/2022 BLUE STAR BUS SALES 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 HORN JUMPER HARNESS FOR NUMBER 19             21.76

    60719 01/13/2022 BOLINGER,SEGARS, GIL 199 E 41 6212 00 750 0 99 000 2021 Independent Audit          6,000.00
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    60722 01/13/2022 BSN SPORTS 180 E 36 6399 70 001 0 91 000 COACHES NIKE VISOR             43.00

    60722 01/13/2022 BSN SPORTS 180 E 36 6399 71 001 0 91 000 BASKETBALL SCOREBOOKS & BOARDS            121.00

    60722 01/13/2022 BSN SPORTS 180 E 36 6399 00 001 0 91 000 BASKETBALL CHAIN NETS            255.00

    60722 01/13/2022 BSN SPORTS 180 E 36 6399 00 001 0 91 000 SHIRTS FOR ADMINISTRATORS: CROSS & LEWALLEN            215.00

    60722 01/13/2022 BSN SPORTS 180 E 36 6399 00 001 0 91 000 GIRLS BASKETBALL SHOES          1,183.00

    60722 01/13/2022 BSN SPORTS 180 E 36 6399 00 001 0 91 000 BOYS BASKETBALL SUPPLIES          1,035.00

    60722 01/13/2022 BSN SPORTS 180 E 36 6399 76 001 0 91 000 HS GIRLS BASKETBALL SUPPLIES          1,548.00

    60722 01/13/2022 BSN SPORTS 180 E 36 6399 70 001 0 91 000 NIKE VAPOR FOOTBALL PANTS          2,105.00

    60722 01/13/2022 BSN SPORTS 180 E 36 6399 77 001 0 91 000 BOYS TRACK SUPPLIES          1,076.00

    60722 01/13/2022 BSN SPORTS 180 E 36 6399 73 001 0 91 000 BASEBALLS & TANNER TEES          1,286.99

    60722 01/13/2022 BSN SPORTS 180 E 36 6395 00 001 0 91 000 SOFTBALL PITCHING MACHINE & SOFTIE SOFTBALLS          3,994.99

    60722 01/13/2022 BSN SPORTS 180 E 36 6399 00 001 0 91 000 SOFTBALL PITCHING MACHINE & SOFTIE SOFTBALLS            474.26

    60722 01/13/2022 BSN SPORTS 180 E 36 6399 74 001 0 91 000 TENNIS TEAM TANKS & SHORTS          1,048.60

    60722 01/13/2022 BSN SPORTS 180 E 36 6399 70 001 0 91 000 FOOTBALL PANTS            630.00

    60723 01/13/2022 Burmax Company, Inc. 199 E 11 6399 70 001 0 22 000 Cosmetology Classroom Supplies            341.77

    60724 01/13/2022 CAIN ELECTRICAL SUPP 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 SUPPLIES FOR SMALL GYM AT HS, LED FLOOD LIGHTS HS   0721-1010288          1,372.30

    60725 01/13/2022 CAVALLO ENERGY TEXAS 199 E 51 6259 03 906 0 99 000 Services for Month of 11/26/21 - 12/28/21 106 Bryan Avenue Unit AC            482.19

    60726 01/13/2022 CITY OF LAMESA 199 E 51 6259 01 906 0 99 000 Water Bill for 2021-2022 School Year          6,974.85

    60727 01/13/2022 CLAIBORNE'S SUPERMAR 199 E 23 6499 00 041 0 99 000 LMS Teacher appreciation hot cocoa day supplies: cups, candy, etc.             30.70

    60728 01/13/2022 CREATIVE PRODUCT SOU 199 E 52 6399 00 999 0 30 000 Graduation Certificates for D.A.R.E.            229.90

    60728 01/13/2022 CREATIVE PRODUCT SOU 199 E 52 6399 00 999 0 30 000 D.A.R.E. T-Shirts          2,412.72

    60728 01/13/2022 CREATIVE PRODUCT SOU 199 E 52 6399 00 999 0 30 000 Miscellaneous Supplies for D.A.R.E.            704.00

    60728 01/13/2022 CREATIVE PRODUCT SOU 199 E 52 6399 00 999 0 30 000 D.A.R.E. Workbooks and Activity Books            870.00

    60729 01/13/2022 Eduspire Solutions, 199 E 23 6399 00 999 0 11 000 e-Hallpass Implementation and Software License          2,347.95

    60730 01/13/2022 GREENWOOD ISD 180 E 36 6412 73 001 0 91 000 VARSITY BASEBALL TOURNAMENT ENTRY FEE            400.00

    60731 01/13/2022 INLAND TRUCK PARTS & 199 E 34 6249 00 908 0 99 000 REPAIRED AIR  LEAK AND ABS PROBLEMS BUS NUMBER 2          5,000.98

    60732 01/13/2022 THE INSTITUTE OF ENV 199 E 51 6499 00 907 0 99 000 SUPERVISOR REFRESHER TRAINING COURSE FOR SAMUEL SANCHEZ            250.00

    60733 01/13/2022 ITES,LLC 199 E 41 6499 01 750 0 99 000 Program Services Fee          3,000.00

    60734 01/13/2022 LAMESA PRESS-REPORTE 199 E 41 6499 00 750 0 99 000 Classified Ads             55.00

    60734 01/13/2022 LAMESA PRESS-REPORTE 199 E 41 6491 00 750 0 99 000 Classified Ads            651.00

    60735 01/13/2022 LUBBOCK LABS 699 E 81 6629 00 001 0 99 000 New Gym Construction Lab Testing          4,328.40

    60736 01/13/2022 Lubbock Wrecker 199 E 34 6249 00 908 0 99 000 MOVED BUS NUMBER 3 FROM ABERNATHY TO LUBBOCK            488.50

    60737 01/13/2022 MSB CONSULTING GROUP 199 E 21 6299 00 999 0 11 000 MSB Fees for 2021-2022 School Year             54.50

    60738 01/13/2022 NAPA AUTO PARTS 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 BATTERY , GRINDER, BATTERY TESTER for route buses            944.99

    60739 01/13/2022 NELCO 199 E 41 6399 00 750 0 99 000 W2/1099 Forms and Envelopes            415.40

    60740 01/13/2022 NOBELUS 199 E 11 6399 00 103 0 11 000 Laminating Film          1,015.92

    60741 01/13/2022 PHONAK LLC 199 E 11 6399 00 041 0 23 AI0 Supplies for Special Ed Department             69.99

    60742 01/13/2022 PORTA PHONE CO 180 E 36 6249 70 001 0 91 000 FOOTBALL HEAD SET RECONDITIONING            699.00

    60743 01/13/2022 Proximity Learning 211 E 11 6299 00 999 2 24 000 Live Math Intervention 6-8 grades         47,598.00



3frdtl01.p 89-4 Lamesa ISD TX 02/14/22 Page:6

05.21.10.00.00 Board Monthly Check Register (Dates: 01/01/22 - 01/31/22)  2:19 PM

CHECK CHECK ACCOUNT INVOICE

   NUMBER DATE       VENDOR               NUMBER                        DESCRIPTION                                                                            AMOUNT

    60744 01/13/2022 RENAISSANCE LEARNING 211 E 11 6321 00 105 0 30 000 Accelerated Reader Subscription          1,110.00

    60745 01/13/2022 Rick's Paint & Body 199 E 51 6635 00 999 0 99 000 HAIL DAMAGE REPAIRED PD UNIT          2,123.00

    60746 01/13/2022 ROBERTS TRUCK CENTER 199 E 34 6249 00 908 0 99 000 DIAGNOSED BUS NUMBER 8            458.61

    60747 01/13/2022 Round Rock Independe 199 E 41 6495 00 750 0 99 000 CTPA Purchasing COOP Dues for 2022            150.00

    60748 01/13/2022 SHALLOWATER ISD 180 E 36 6412 73 001 0 91 000 VARSITY BASEBALL TOURNAMENT ENTRY FEE            400.00

    60749 01/13/2022 SOUTH PLAINS COMMUNI 199 E 34 6249 00 908 0 99 000 BUS TWO WAY RADIO ON BUS NUMBER 15            121.50

    60750 01/13/2022 South Plains Greenke 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 SPRAYED HYDROMULCH  AT SE          2,450.00

    60751 01/13/2022 STANTON ISD 180 E 36 6412 73 001 0 91 000 JV BASEBALL TOURNAMENT ENTRY FEE            300.00

    60752 01/13/2022 SWEETWATER ATHLETIC 180 E 36 6412 74 001 0 91 000 TENNIS TOURNAMENT ENTRY FEE            175.00

    60753 01/13/2022 SWEETWATER SOUND, IN 199 E 36 6399 25 001 0 99 000 Equipment and supplies for theatre productions   (Tommy            751.29

Rodgers-Theatre/OAP)

    60754 01/13/2022 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 240 E 35 6249 00 909 0 99 000 Cafeteria Printer Repair            100.00

    60755 01/13/2022 TEX-OMA BUILDERS SUP 199 E 81 6629 00 999 0 99 000 Remainder of Locks from LSA Campus            350.34

    60756 01/13/2022 THSPA 180 E 36 6495 82 001 0 91 000 BOYS POWERLIFTING ANNUAL DUES             75.00

    60757 01/13/2022 THSWPA 180 E 36 6495 82 001 0 91 000 GIRLS POWERLIFTING ANNUAL DUES             75.00

    60758 01/13/2022 TxTag 199 E 41 6499 03 750 0 99 000 Toll Charges - Account 730002140206  10/27/21-12/24/21             20.08

    60759 01/13/2022 WAGNER SUPPLY COMPAN 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES FOR NE            304.07

    60760 01/13/2022 WEST TEXAS GRAPHICS 180 E 36 6399 70 001 0 91 000 NUMBERS PRINTED ON TEAM FOOTBALL SHORTS            100.00

    60761 01/13/2022 West Tx Assoc for Pu 199 E 34 6495 15 908 0 99 000 WEST TEXAS ASS. PUPIL TRANS. DUES             30.00

    60762 01/19/2022 ATSSB REGION 16 199 E 36 6412 06 001 0 99 000 All-Region Audition fees for Band for Jan. 20, 2022   (Sonia Carrion-Band)            350.00

    60763 01/19/2022 TELCHIK, LISA 199 E 36 6411 51 001 0 22 000 Staff meals and student lunch meals at BPA contest in San Angelo on             74.00

1/21/22    (Lisa Telchik-VOE)

    60763 01/19/2022 TELCHIK, LISA 199 E 36 6412 51 001 0 22 000 Staff meals and student lunch meals at BPA contest in San Angelo on            456.00

1/21/22    (Lisa Telchik-VOE)

    60764 01/20/2022 3W ENERGY SERVICES, 199 E 51 6319 01 907 0 99 000 FUSES FOR CAMPUSES REY            189.40

    60766 01/20/2022 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 00 105 0 11 000 S.E. Storage Bins for Teachers            232.56

    60766 01/20/2022 AMAZON 199 E 23 6399 00 105 0 11 000 Markers for teachers             58.17

    60766 01/20/2022 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 00 105 0 11 000 Pens, markers for teachers            245.88

    60766 01/20/2022 AMAZON 199 E 36 6399 25 001 0 99 000 Scripts and costuming needs for Theatre/OAP    (Tommy Rodgers-Theatre/OAP)            173.70

    60766 01/20/2022 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 00 001 0 23 000 Misc. supplies for SPED resource classes   (K.Marquez-SPED)             62.20

    60767 01/20/2022 BLICK ART MATERIALS 199 E 11 6399 05 001 0 11 000 Misc. art supplies needed for Spring semester   (Tommy Rodgers-Art)          3,215.23

    60768 01/20/2022 CAIN ELECTRICAL SUPP 199 E 51 6319 01 907 0 99 000 Fuses and headlamp for maintenance            486.38

    60769 01/20/2022 CDW GOVERNMENT INC 199 E 11 6399 09 001 0 11 000 Printer cartridges for English dept.   (Laura Robason-English)            253.16

    60770 01/20/2022 CITY OF LAMESA 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 LANDFILL TICKET 001.0000117115 1.7.2022              5.60

    60770 01/20/2022 CITY OF LAMESA 199 E 51 6319 01 907 0 99 000 LANDFILL DUMPING JAN 12, 117244 LANDFILL DUMPING JAN 11, 117220             33.20

    60771 01/20/2022 EDUCATION SERVICE CE 211 E 41 6239 00 750 2 24 000 2021-2022  Accountability, Compliance, and E-Grant Management (ACE)          3,750.00

Contract w/ESC

    60771 01/20/2022 EDUCATION SERVICE CE 211 E 13 6239 00 999 2 24 000 2021-2022 2ND QTR Curriculum Contract          5,930.95

    60772 01/20/2022 GEBO CREDIT CORPORAT 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 WET AND DRY VAC, BAG DUST            183.97
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    60773 01/20/2022 H&S PRESSURE , LLC 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 bristle brushes and 12 handles to wash busses            190.20

    60774 01/20/2022 INTERQUEST DETECTION 199 E 52 6299 00 999 0 99 000 Contraband Inspection Services Utilizing Non-Aggressive Detection Canines            300.00

    60775 01/20/2022 MSB CONSULTING GROUP 199 E 21 6299 00 999 0 11 000 MSB Fees for 2021-2022 School Year            104.40

    60776 01/20/2022 NAPA AUTO PARTS 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 HAND PUMP FOR 55 GALS DIESEL TREATMENT BARREL            267.99

    60776 01/20/2022 NAPA AUTO PARTS 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 ALTERNATOR BELT FOR NUMBER 1 BUS             46.54

    60777 01/20/2022 SAUSEDA, ALEX 199 E 52 6399 00 999 0 99 000 REIMBURSEMENT FOR SRO UNIFORM ATTIRE             80.00

    60778 01/20/2022 SPECTRUM CORPORATION 199 E 51 6249 00 999 0 99 000 Repair Scoreboard Controller            165.00

    60780 01/20/2022 TARPLEY MUSIC COMPAN 199 E 11 6399 06 001 0 11 000 Music for band use   (Sonia Carrion-Band)          1,312.51

    60780 01/20/2022 TARPLEY MUSIC COMPAN 199 E 36 6399 06 001 0 99 000 Gloves for marching band use  (Sonia Carrion-Band)            433.89

    60780 01/20/2022 TARPLEY MUSIC COMPAN 199 E 11 6399 06 001 0 11 000 Fundamental books for band instruction  (Sonia Carrion-Band)          1,914.59

    60780 01/20/2022 TARPLEY MUSIC COMPAN 199 E 11 6399 06 001 0 11 000 Instrument supplies for Band  (Sonia Carrion-Band)          4,705.77

    60780 01/20/2022 TARPLEY MUSIC COMPAN 199 E 11 6249 06 001 0 11 000 Band instrument repair    (Sonia Carrion-Band)          2,436.28

    60780 01/20/2022 TARPLEY MUSIC COMPAN 199 E 36 6395 06 001 0 99 000 Outdoor podium for marching band use   (Sonia Carrion-Band)          3,795.00

    60780 01/20/2022 TARPLEY MUSIC COMPAN 199 E 36 6395 06 001 0 99 000 Speaker for Marching band   (Sonia Carrion-Band)          1,827.00

    60781 01/20/2022 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6399 00 001 0 11 000 Quote for corkboards/bulletin boards and whiteboards for CTE building and          1,395.38

Science classrooms   (James Lewallen-CTE/HS)

    60781 01/20/2022 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6399 00 001 0 22 000 Quote for corkboards/bulletin boards and whiteboards for CTE building and          3,482.84

Science classrooms   (James Lewallen-CTE/HS)

    60781 01/20/2022 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 23 6399 00 105 0 11 000 S.E. General Office Supplies            630.21

    60782 01/21/2022 WEST TEXAS GRAPHICS 180 E 36 6399 70 001 0 91 000 FOOTBALL WORKOUT SHORTS            683.00

    60789 01/26/2022 Citibank 180 E 36 6412 76 001 0 91 000 2021/22 SEASON- HS GIRLS BASKETBALL TEAM MEALS-OPEN PO            835.73

    60789 01/26/2022 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 76 041 0 91 000 2021/22 SEASON- MS GIRLS BASKETBALL TEAM MEALS-OPEN PO             22.14

    60789 01/26/2022 Citibank 180 E 36 6412 76 041 0 91 000 2021/22 SEASON- MS GIRLS BASKETBALL TEAM MEALS-OPEN PO            250.92

    60789 01/26/2022 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 71 001 0 91 000 2021/22 SEASON- HS BOYS BASKETBALL TEAM MEALS-OPEN PO            440.71

    60789 01/26/2022 Citibank 180 E 36 6412 71 001 0 91 000 2021/22 SEASON- HS BOYS BASKETBALL TEAM MEALS-OPEN PO          1,028.06

    60789 01/26/2022 Citibank 199 E 41 6499 00 750 0 99 000 District Wide Staff Recognition            575.00

    60789 01/26/2022 Citibank 199 E 13 6411 00 999 0 11 000 Hotel for TASSP Fundamental 5 Conference for Curriculum staff          1,712.66

    60789 01/26/2022 Citibank 199 E 41 6411 00 701 0 99 000 Hotel for TAMS Winter Conference in Austin on 12/8-10/21            299.54

    60789 01/26/2022 Citibank 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 CARD 3222 12.10.2021 CONFERENCE - fuel             70.03

    60789 01/26/2022 Citibank 199 E 41 6411 01 750 0 99 000 Registration and hotel for the 33rd Annual Election Law Seminar in Austin            815.16

from 11/30-12/3-2021

    60789 01/26/2022 Citibank 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 ITEMS FOR OFFICES AT NEW BUS BARN            102.00

    60789 01/26/2022 Citibank 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 ITEMS FOR OFFICES AT NEW BUS BARN            101.21

    60789 01/26/2022 Citibank 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 SUPPLIES FOR CLEANING FOR CUSTODIANS SUPPLIES FOR TRANSPORTATION            261.59

    60789 01/26/2022 Citibank 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 SUPPLIES FOR CLEANING FOR CUSTODIANS SUPPLIES FOR TRANSPORTATION            261.59

    60789 01/26/2022 Citibank 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 CARD 9750 12.7.2021 JUNCTION TX - FUEL             87.28

    60789 01/26/2022 Citibank 199 E 13 6399 00 999 0 23 000 Summit Professional Ed for SPED renewal            299.99

    60789 01/26/2022 Citibank 199 E 13 6499 00 001 0 11 000 Citi request for registration for EOC STAAR Blitz for Biology workshop in            375.00

Lubbock on 2/24/22   (Julie Combes-HS)
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    60789 01/26/2022 Citibank 199 E 11 6399 23 001 0 11 000 Citi request for US History reviews supplies  (Zach Leonard-Social             89.00

Studies)

    60789 01/26/2022 Citibank 199 E 23 6499 00 001 0 99 000 Citi charge for prize incentives for Christmas elf game for faculty            138.56

(James Lewallen-Office)

    60789 01/26/2022 Citibank 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 Citi charges for fuel   (Rusty Oaks-Ag)            499.65

    60789 01/26/2022 Citibank 199 E 36 6411 31 001 0 22 000 Staff and student lodging at State FFA contest in Huntsville on Dec.2-4            502.90

(Hogg/Oaks-Ag)

    60789 01/26/2022 Citibank 199 E 36 6412 31 001 0 22 000 Staff and student lodging at State FFA contest in Huntsville on Dec.2-4            255.73

(Hogg/Oaks-Ag)

    60789 01/26/2022 Citibank 199 E 36 6419 31 001 0 22 000 Staff and student lodging at State FFA contest in Huntsville on Dec.2-4            255.73

(Hogg/Oaks-Ag)

    60789 01/26/2022 Citibank 199 E 23 6499 00 041 0 99 000 LMS Office Staff Appreciation - Sonic Drinks            125.34

    60789 01/26/2022 Citibank 199 E 23 6499 00 041 0 99 000 LMS Breakfast Supplies for staff moreale cups, juice, pancakes, etc.            151.51

    60789 01/26/2022 Citibank 199 E 23 6499 00 041 0 99 000 LMS Office Staff Appreciation             25.96

    60789 01/26/2022 Citibank 199 E 23 6499 00 041 0 99 000 LMS Breakfast Supplies for staff morale: Propane             22.99

    60789 01/26/2022 Citibank 199 A 00 1290 03 000 0 00 000 Citicard Charges as a pass through account             77.90

    60789 01/26/2022 Citibank 199 E 11 6399 00 105 0 23 000 S.E. SPED / Speech - mirrors            165.64

    60789 01/26/2022 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 71 041 0 91 000 2021/22 SEASON- MS BOYS BASKETBALL TEAM MEALS-OPEN PO             41.97

    60789 01/26/2022 Citibank 180 E 36 6412 71 041 0 91 000 2021/22 SEASON- MS BOYS BASKETBALL TEAM MEALS-OPEN PO            458.21

    60789 01/26/2022 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 76 001 0 91 000 2021/22 SEASON- HS GIRLS BASKETBALL TEAM MEALS-OPEN PO            216.41

    60790 01/27/2022 ATSSB REGION 16 199 E 36 6412 06 001 0 99 000 All-Region Clinic and concert fee for Jan. 28-29 for Friday lunch meal             84.00

(Sonia Carrion-Band)

    60790 01/27/2022 ATSSB REGION 16 199 E 36 6412 06 001 0 99 000 Fees for All-Region Clinic and Concert on Jan. 28-29   (Sonia            120.00

Carrion-Band)

    60791 01/27/2022 BALCO SYSTEMS INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 SOUTH ELEM cleared fire alarm            243.00

    60792 01/27/2022 BIG COUNTRY BG 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 FUEL TREATMENT            330.00

    60793 01/27/2022 BLUE STAR BUS SALES 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 WARNING LIGHT HOOD BUS SEAT COVER             30.77

    60794 01/27/2022 BSN SPORTS 180 E 36 6399 79 001 0 91 000 SHIRTS & EMBROIDERY FOR STUDENT ATHLETIC TRAINERS          1,212.00

    60794 01/27/2022 BSN SPORTS 180 E 36 6399 00 001 0 91 000 BOYS BASKETBALL BACKPACKS            327.00

    60795 01/27/2022 Burmax Company, Inc. 244 E 11 6399 00 001 2 22 000 Quote for Cosmetology furniture and equipment   (Jana Napper-Cosmo)          5,324.06

    60795 01/27/2022 Burmax Company, Inc. 199 E 11 6639 00 001 0 22 000 Quote for Cosmetology furniture and equipment   (Jana Napper-Cosmo)         42,551.67

    60796 01/27/2022 CAIN ELECTRICAL SUPP 199 E 51 6319 01 907 0 99 000 ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES FOR NEW BUS BARN          1,047.54

    60797 01/27/2022 Capital One/Walmart 199 E 11 6399 22 103 0 11 000 Materials for 3rd grade science (cups, tape, etc)            161.08

    60798 01/27/2022 CAROLINA BIOLOGICAL 199 E 11 6399 46 001 0 22 000 Supplies for lab use for Forensics/Anatomy  (Julie            232.07

Combes-Forensics/Anatomy)

    60799 01/27/2022 CARRION, SONIA 199 E 36 6411 06 001 0 99 000 Band meals for staff and students on Friday/Saturday Jan. 28-29 for All            126.00

Region clinic and concert in Lubbock

    60799 01/27/2022 CARRION, SONIA 199 E 36 6412 06 001 0 99 000 Band meals for staff and students on Friday/Saturday Jan. 28-29 for All            144.00

Region clinic and concert in Lubbock
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    60800 01/27/2022 CDW GOVERNMENT INC 199 E 11 6399 00 001 0 23 000 Quote for printer cartridges for SPED/HS   (Amber Johnson-SPED)            655.07

    60801 01/27/2022 CITY OF LAMESA 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 LANDFILL 1-18-2022 TICKET 0000117366              4.60

    60801 01/27/2022 CITY OF LAMESA 199 E 51 6259 01 906 0 99 000 Water Bill for 2021-2022 School Year          2,773.55

    60802 01/27/2022 Concord Theatricals 199 E 36 6498 25 001 0 99 000 Royalty license to perform "Leading Ladies"   (Tommy Rodgers-Theatre/OAP)            125.00

    60803 01/27/2022 CREATIVE PRODUCT SOU 199 E 52 6399 00 999 0 30 000 D.A.R.E. Polos for Staff          3,103.00

    60804 01/27/2022 E3 Entegral Solution 282 E 81 6629 00 999 1 24 000 HVAC & Controls        114,599.36

    60805 01/27/2022 EDUCATION SERVICE CE 199 E 13 6239 36 999 0 11 000 2021-2022 2nd Quarter TEKS Resource System          2,438.75

    60806 01/27/2022 HIGH SCHOOL BBQ, INC 199 E 36 6412 47 001 0 22 000 BBQ Memberships-Regional Competition fees   (Kevin Pedroza-Culinary)          1,600.00

    60807 01/27/2022 INLAND TRUCK PARTS & 199 E 34 6249 00 908 0 99 000 REPAIRED RUNNING ROUGH NUMBER 22 AND LOW FUEL PRESSURE NUMBER 25 - route            685.88

buses

    60808 01/27/2022 INTERQUEST DETECTION 199 E 52 6299 00 999 0 99 000 Contraband Inspection Services Utilizing Non-Aggressive Detection Canines            600.00

    60809 01/27/2022 KNIGHT, JIM 199 E 41 6411 00 701 0 99 000 Per Diem forTASA Midwinter on 01/29/21-2/2/21            256.00

    60810 01/27/2022 LAMESA ISD OPERATING 199 E 41 6499 00 702 0 99 000 School Board Meeting Meals for 2021-2022 School Year             40.00

    60811 01/27/2022 LAMESA MAILING/PACKI 199 E 41 6399 03 750 0 99 000 Mailing Service - 2021-2022          1,273.66

    60812 01/27/2022 LVR Commercial Floor 199 E 51 6629 00 041 0 99 STM MIDDLE SCHOOL FLOORING REPLACEMENT        173,079.28

    60813 01/27/2022 MOORE, KATHY 199 E 11 6299 00 999 0 23 OT0 Occupational Therapy Services for September 2021 to August 2022          5,040.00

    60814 01/27/2022 MSB CONSULTING GROUP 199 E 21 6299 00 999 0 11 000 MSB Fees for 2021-2022 School Year            273.11

    60815 01/27/2022 NAPA AUTO PARTS 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 WATER PUMP, HOES, COLLANT FOR 67 - route bus            236.76

    60816 01/27/2022 OAKS, ELIZABETH 199 E 41 6411 00 750 0 99 000 Per Diem for TASA Midwinter on 01/29/21 to 2/2/21            256.00

    60817 01/27/2022 PAN-TEX PLYWOOD & LU 199 E 81 6629 00 041 0 99 STM MS CABNETS          2,964.72

    60818 01/27/2022 PROCTOR, JAMIE 199 E 31 6411 00 105 0 23 000 Per Diem for T-CASE Conference in Austin from 2/6-9/2022            237.00

    60819 01/27/2022 RACKCOACH 180 E 36 6399 00 001 0 91 000 1 YEAR LICENSE FOR WEIGHT ROOM PROGRAM          2,500.00

    60820 01/27/2022 SCOTTISH RITE LEARNI 199 E 11 6399 00 103 0 37 000 Lecture Series Advances in Literacy for Dyslexia Class             50.00

    60821 01/27/2022 SNYDER HIGH SCHOOL 180 E 36 6412 75 001 0 91 000 GOLF TOURNAMENT ENTRY FEE            420.00

    60822 01/27/2022 SOLIZ, JOE 199 E 41 6411 01 750 0 99 000 Per Diem forTASA Midwinter on 01/29/21-2/2/21            256.00

    60823 01/27/2022 STEVENS, KISA 199 E 31 6411 00 001 0 23 000 Per Diem for T-CASE Conference in Austin from 2/6-9/2022            237.00

    60824 01/27/2022 STEWART, STACY 199 E 21 6411 00 999 0 23 000 Per Diem for TCASE Conference in Austin for Special Ed. from 02/6-9/2022            237.00

    60825 01/27/2022 STOCK AND PETAL 199 E 41 6499 01 750 0 99 000 Benevolent Plant for Former Employee            125.00

    60826 01/27/2022 STS360.COM 199 E 52 6399 00 999 0 99 000 REPLACEMENT SECURITY CAMERAS FOR ALL CAMPUSES         11,599.56

    60826 01/27/2022 STS360.COM 199 E 52 6639 00 999 0 99 000 Cameras and Recorder System for Maintenance         21,269.87

    60828 01/27/2022 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6249 00 001 0 11 000 Quarterly Base Rate:  Copier Maintenance for 10/15/21 to 01/14/22            516.25

    60828 01/27/2022 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6249 00 103 0 11 000 Quarterly Base Rate:  Copier Maintenance for 10/15/21 to 01/14/22            516.25

    60828 01/27/2022 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6249 00 105 0 11 000 Quarterly Base Rate:  Copier Maintenance for 10/15/21 to 01/14/22            516.25

    60828 01/27/2022 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6249 00 041 0 11 000 Quarterly Base Rate:  Copier Maintenance for 10/15/21 to 01/14/22            516.25

    60828 01/27/2022 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 Quarterly Base Rate:  Copier Maintenance for 10/15/21 to 01/14/22            516.25

    60828 01/27/2022 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 41 6249 00 750 0 99 000 Quarterly Base Rate:  Copier Maintenance for 10/15/21 to 01/14/22            516.25

    60828 01/27/2022 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 180 E 36 6249 00 999 0 91 000 Quarterly Base Rate:  Copier Maintenance for 10/15/21 to 01/14/22            516.25

    60828 01/27/2022 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6249 00 001 0 28 DAE Quarterly Base Rate:  Copier Maintenance for 10/15/21 to 01/14/22            258.12

    60828 01/27/2022 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6249 00 041 0 28 DAE Quarterly Base Rate:  Copier Maintenance for 10/15/21 to 01/14/22            258.13
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    60828 01/27/2022 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6249 00 004 0 26 LSA Quarterly Base Rate:  Copier Maintenance for 10/15/21 to 01/14/22            516.25

    60828 01/27/2022 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 21 6249 00 999 0 23 000 Quarterly Base Rate:  Copier Maintenance for 10/15/21 to 01/14/22            516.25

    60828 01/27/2022 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 00 001 0 11 000 Copier Lease Charges for 2021-2022 school year            873.35

    60828 01/27/2022 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 00 041 0 11 000 Copier Lease Charges for 2021-2022 school year            524.01

    60828 01/27/2022 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 00 103 0 11 000 Copier Lease Charges for 2021-2022 school year            524.01

    60828 01/27/2022 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 00 105 0 11 000 Copier Lease Charges for 2021-2022 school year            938.50

    60828 01/27/2022 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 50 004 0 26 LSA Copier Lease Charges for 2021-2022 school year            174.67

    60828 01/27/2022 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 240 E 35 6269 00 909 0 99 000 Copier Lease Charges for 2021-2022 school year            174.67

    60828 01/27/2022 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 21 6269 00 999 0 23 000 Copier Lease Charges for 2021-2022 school year            174.67

    60828 01/27/2022 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 180 E 36 6269 00 901 0 91 000 Copier Lease Charges for 2021-2022 school year            174.67

    60828 01/27/2022 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 00 041 0 28 DAE Copier Lease Charges for 2021-2022 school year            174.68

    60828 01/27/2022 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 51 6269 00 907 0 99 000 Copier Lease Charges for 2021-2022 school year            174.67

    60828 01/27/2022 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 41 6269 00 750 0 99 000 Copier Lease Charges for 2021-2022 school year            174.67

    60829 01/27/2022 UIL MUSIC REGION 16 199 E 36 6412 06 001 0 99 000 Entry fee for Solo and Ensemble contest for woodwind/brass and percussion            640.00

on 2/19/22   (Sonia Carrion-Band)

    60830 01/27/2022 UNDERWOOD LAW FIRM P 199 E 21 6211 00 999 0 23 000 December 2021-Legal Fees.  Invoices 387319 & 387318            768.00

    60830 01/27/2022 UNDERWOOD LAW FIRM P 199 E 41 6211 00 701 0 99 000 December 2021-Legal Fees.  Invoices 387319 & 387318            144.00

    60831 01/27/2022 UNITED SUPERMARKETS 199 E 11 6399 47 001 0 22 000 Food supplies needed for Advanced and Intro Culinary classes for January          1,277.81

(Kevin Pedroza-Culinary)

    60832 01/27/2022 VARGAS, KRISTEN 199 E 31 6411 00 103 0 23 000 Per Diem for TCASE Conference in Austin on 2/6-9/2022            237.00

    60833 01/27/2022 WEST TEXAS FILTERS I 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 FILTERS REPLACED AT HIGH SCHOOL 460 FILTERS          2,877.41

    60833 01/27/2022 WEST TEXAS FILTERS I 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 FILTERS REPLACED AT NORTH ELEM 135 FILTERS          1,679.07

    60834 01/27/2022 WHITLOW SHOFNER, KAS 199 E 31 6411 00 041 0 23 000 Per Diem for T-CASE Conference in Austin from 2/6-9/2022            237.00

    60835 01/27/2022 CARRION, SONIA 199 E 36 6412 06 041 0 99 000 All-Region Clinic and Concert Jan. 28-29- Meals 6 Students             72.00

    60836 01/27/2022 ATSSB REGION 16 199 E 36 6412 06 041 0 99 000 All-Region Clinic and Concert Jan.28-29 Fri. Lunch-6 Students             42.00

    60836 01/27/2022 ATSSB REGION 16 199 E 36 6412 06 041 0 99 000 All-Region Clinic and Concert Fee- Jan. 28-29 6 Students             60.00

    60837 01/28/2022 Tobey, Aleah 199 E 11 6299 00 999 0 11 000 TTU Intern Brown Foundation Payments          1,250.00

     1205 01/10/2022 LEE LEWIS CONSTRUCTI 699 E 81 6629 00 001 0 99 000 HS Gym Project Contractor        750,925.60

     1205 01/10/2022 LEE LEWIS CONSTRUCTI 699 E 81 6629 00 001 0 99 000 HS Gym Project Contractor      1,716,819.10

     1205 01/10/2022 LEE LEWIS CONSTRUCTI 699 E 81 6629 00 999 0 99 000 HS CTE/Band Hall Contractor Fees        149,765.60

     1206 01/10/2022 CADCO 699 E 81 6629 00 999 0 99 000 Architectural Fees Due On Remainder Of Construction Projects          5,647.06

  

Totals for checks      3,988,502.07
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 F U N D  S U M M A R Y

  

FUND  DESCRIPTION                        BALANCE SHEET           REVENUE           EXPENSE             TOTAL

180 ATHLETIC FUND              0.00              0.00         36,199.91         36,199.91

199 GENERAL OPERATING FUND            829.08              0.00      1,052,468.61      1,053,297.69

211 TITLE I REGULAR              0.00              0.00        100,495.62        100,495.62

240 CAFETERIA FUND              0.00              0.00         50,923.91         50,923.91

244 FEDERAL VOCATIONAL-BASIC GRANT              0.00              0.00          5,324.06          5,324.06

282 ESSER III              0.00              0.00        114,599.36        114,599.36

461 Food Bank              0.00              0.00            175.76            175.76

699 CAPITAL PROJECTS FUND              0.00              0.00      2,627,485.76      2,627,485.76

*** Fund Summary Totals ***            829.08              0.00      3,987,672.99      3,988,502.07

************************ End of report ************************


